se
rr
at
u
re
lo
ck
s Various types of closing

C. U.
locks with pin or deadboltlocks with pin or deadbolt
serrature con perno o catenaccioserrature con perno o catenaccio
 argento/silver  bronzo/bronze  oro/gold  nero/black  verniciato/powder  cromato/chrome  oro luc./bright gold  crom.sat/chro. mat
 N-0220-A * N-0220-B N-0220-O N-0220-N N-0220-V  N-0220-C N-0220-L N-0220-I
 N-0220-A-14 * –    N-0220-C-14  N-0220-I-14
 N-0220-A-18 * –    N-0220-C-18  N-0220-I-18
 N-0220-A-20 * –    N-0220-C-20  N-0220-I-20
 argento/silver  bronzo/bronze  oro/gold  nero/black  verniciato/powder  cromato/chrome  oro luc./bright gold  crom.sat/chro. mat
 N-0221-A * N-0221-B N-0221-O N-0221-N N-0221-V  N-0221-C N-0221-L N-0221-I
 N-0221-A-14 * –    N-0221-C-14  N-0221-I-14
 N-0221-A-18 * –    N-0221-C-18  N-0221-I-18
 N-0221-A-20 * –    N-0221-C-20  N-0221-I-20
*
N-0220-A:  max 12 mm
N-0220-A-14:  max 14 mm
N-0220-A-18:  max 18 mm
N-0220-A-20:  max 20 mm
*
N-0221-A:  max 12 mm
N-0221-A-14:  max 14 mm
N-0221-A-18:  max 18 mm
N-0221-A-20:  max 20 mm
111110
serrature / lock
legenda / legenda
 argento/silver  bronzo/bronze  oro/gold  nero/black  verniciato/powder  cromato/chrome  oro luc./bright gold  crom.sat/chro. mat